
NPK 0-0-43 Sulfur 18% w/w

HIGH-K Organic*

CONTENTS
25 kg

ORGANIC CROP PROTECTANTS
1956 Dandenong Rd, Clayton VIC 3168
Telephone: 1800 634 204 (Free Call)
ocp.com.au

Y2
0-
36
62

100% 
Magni�cation 

Barcode
9336099000951

Note: The rates are a general guide only, application will vary according to local soil conditions and would 
therefore depend on a comprehensive soil analysis.

DO NOT MIX WITH SOLUBLE CALCIUM BASED FERTILISERS. 

Store in a cool, dry, well-ventilated place and out of direct sunlight. 

IT IS BEST PRACTICE TO TEST FOLIAR APPLICATIONS ON A SMALL AREA OF CROP TO CONFIRM SAFETY 
BEFORE APPLYING TO SENSITIVE CROPS. NEVER APPLY FOLIAR FERTILISERS TO STRESSED PLANTS.
FIRST AID: If poisoning occurs, contact a Doctor or Poisons Information Centre (Phone Australia 131 126)

FOR EMERGENCIES ONLY, CALL AUSTRALIA 1800 220 770 (ALL HOURS).

SDS: Additional information is listed in the Safety Data Sheet available from the supplier and ocp.com.au.

The OCP Drop Device is a registered trade mark of Organic Crop Protectants.

CROP

Cereal: wheat, rice, corn, 
oat, barley

Rapeseed

Citrus

Onion, garlic

Potato, carrot

Ornamentals

Grape

Fruit trees: mango, avocado

Vegetables: tomato, 
cucumber, pepper, eggplant

Cabbage, broccoli, cauliflower

(kg/ha)

100-175 2-5

3-6

7-10

7-10
9-12

5-8

3-5
5-8

4-6
7-10
3-6

Dilution % (w/v)

1.5 - 2.0

1.0 - 1.5

2.8 - 3.5

2.8 - 3.5
3.0 - 4.0

1.0 - 1.5

2.0 - 3.0
1.0 - 1.2

2.0 - 3.0
2.0 - 3.0
1.0 - 1.5

75-200

150-400

100-150

200-350

50-150
200-500

Recommended dosage
for fertigation (kg/ha)

75-175

250-450

75-150

150-250
Fruit trees: stone fruit, 
almonds, olives, apples, 
pears, kiwi fruit

Foliar rates

Water Soluble Potassium 

• Natural source of plant available potassium • Readily dissolves for use through irrigation 
• Low in chloride and safe to use on foliage 

BATCH NO:

DOM:

^As this product is made from 
natural ingredients, some variation 
can occur between batches

TYPICAL ANALYSIS^ % w/w

Potassium (K) as sulfate

Sulfur (S) as sulfate

Chlorine (CI) as chloride

43 %

18 %

min

min

1.0 % max

Insolubles

Solubility (in water at 20 ˚C)

0.1 %

110g/L 

max

HEAVY METAL ANALYSIS^

Hg

As
Pb

Cr

< 0.5 ppm 

< 5 ppm

< 5 ppm

< 2 ppm

< 2 ppmCd

*Approved input for Organic Farms
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Job OCP641_High K Label 25kg

94 Harris Street, Harris Park NSW 2150   T. 02 9683 1177   E. creative@redpin.com.au   W. redpin.com.au

Process
Flexo
Lytho
Gravure
O�set

Size As per dieline Barcode %
Colours Spot

29
5m

m
210mm


