



HIGH-K Organic*

Water Soluble Potassium NPK 0-0-43 Sulfur 18% w/w



- Natural source of plant available potassium Readily dissolves for use through irrigation
- Low in chloride and safe to use on foliage

		A second	
CROP	Recommended dosage for fertigation (kg/ha)	Foliar rates (kg/ha)	Dilution % (w/v)
Cereal: wheat, rice, corn, oat, barley	100-175	2-5	1.5 - 2.0
Rapeseed	75-200	3-6	1.0 - 1.5
Fruit trees: stone fruit, almonds, olives, apples, pears, kiwi fruit	150-250	7-10	2.8 - 3.5
Fruit trees: mango, avocado	75-175	7-10	2.8 - 3.5
Citrus	150-400	9-12	3.0 - 4.0
Vegetables: tomato, cucumber, pepper, eggplant	250-450	5-8	1.0 - 1.5
Onion, garlic	100-150	3-5	2.0 - 3.0
Cabbage, broccoli, cauliflower	75-150	5-8	1.0 - 1.2
Potato, carrot	200-350	4-6	2.0 - 3.0
Grape	200-500	7-10	2.0 - 3.0
Ornamentals	50-150	3-6	1.0 - 1.5

TYPICAL ANALYSIS^	%	w/w	
Potassium (K) as sulfate	43 %	min	
Sulfur (S) as sulfate	18 %	min	
Chlorine (CI) as chloride	1.0 %	max	
Insolubles	0.1 %	max	
Solubility (in water at 20 °C) 110g/L			

HEAVY METAL ANALYSIS^		
Hg	< 0.5 ppm	
As	< 5 ppm	
Pb	< 5 ppm	
Cr	< 2 ppm	
Cd	< 2 ppm	

^As this product is made from natural ingredients, some variation can occur between batches

Note: The rates are a general guide only, application will vary according to local soil conditions and would therefore depend on a comprehensive soil analysis.

DO NOT MIX WITH SOLUBLE CALCIUM BASED FERTILISERS.

Store in a cool, dry, well-ventilated place and out of direct sunlight.

IT IS BEST PRACTICE TO TEST FOLIAR APPLICATIONS ON A SMALL AREA OF CROP TO CONFIRM SAFETY BEFORE APPLYING TO SENSITIVE CROPS. NEVER APPLY FOLIAR FERTILISERS TO STRESSED PLANTS. FIRST AID: If poisoning occurs, contact a Doctor or Poisons Information Centre (Phone Australia 131 126) FOR EMERGENCIES ONLY, CALL AUSTRALIA 1800 220 770 (ALL HOURS).

SDS: Additional information is listed in the Safety Data Sheet available from the supplier and ocp.com.au.

The OCP Drop Device is a registered trade mark of Organic Crop Protectants.



BATCH NO:

DOM:

contents 25 kg **ORGANIC CROP PROTECTANTS** 1956 Dandenong Rd, Clayton VIC 3168 Telephone: 1800 634 204 (Free Call) ocp.com.au



*Approved input for Organic Farms

100% Magnification Barcode 9336099000951